PIC of the freelancer 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial marketxcel Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Uttam Mondal Mobile No.: 7003088552 Manick Chand This is to certify that registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 28.02.25 Valid From: 4.3.25 to 27.8.25 Job Fieldwork Location: KOLKATA Mobile No: 7003 616610 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Manick Chand House Address Bi de Vars, 30, North Basudeb

Job No: 2025 0314 Job Title: MOBA 5V5

Fieldwork Location: KOLKA TA

Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 20230128

(Card Holder's Signature)

Reference No:

Date: 28 2 2021

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	QUAC - KOCKATO	4	250
	annartos e está lluversento essentitudos planas i el adelació espéciale, esté su especiales.	ng polymonywa No sesenti mpa	Constant of the constant of th

The above stated assignment will start from 4.3.25 and end on 27.3.25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 28/2/2020

Name of signee: Mounck Chand Browns.

Signature: Mounck Ch Browns.

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number: 70030 88552

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 933050214

Signature: Helykart

ARKE und Floor Station Station ARECM50 083-400	Moba Type & :  harges ent/Conto	Towar	11 14 15	rf. LTD. ar Dhakuria Elec harges/Fee	osagair Orig Nu	For Bill Date Free ast As	Commer  No: 1 e: 9 elancer C esignmer Assignme and Date	PALA ode: M nt/sstat nt I	625 XKI ed bel	DLF20230  ow:  d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
ARKE und Floor Station Station ARECM50 083-400	T XCEL L  T, Gariahat R  T (CESC), Ko  0860  76389  M O B 4  ons:  Type &:  harges  ent/Contac  view- view- n/Translat	Towar	Ohakuria, Ne i I rds my C (4	ar Dhakuria Elec	osagair Orig Nu	Bill Date Free est As	No: 1 e: 8 elancer C ssignmen Assignme	PALA ode: M nt/sstat nt I	625 XKI ed bel	ow: I Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
on Station AMECM56 033-400  : Locati - Assignation defing continue in interior deration acify) es/Cli	MOBA ons: Type & : harges ent/Contac view- n/Translat	Towas	11 14 15	For the interest of the control of t	osagair Orig Nu	nst As ginal A	ssignmer Assignme and Date	nt/sstat nt l	ed bel Revise	ow: I Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
AAEGM56033-4000  i: Locati Assignation lefting continue in interior denation acify) es/Ch.	OBSD 76389  76389  MOBA ons: gnment Type &: harges ent/Contac view view- view- n/Translat	Towar  To	rds my C 14	harges/Fee	Orig Nu 4	nst As ginal A	ssignmer Assignme and Date	nt/sstat nt l	ed bel Revise	ow: I Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
: Locati Locati Assignation Lefing of cruitmen interior In Interior Lefing in Interior Lefin in Interior Le	MOB 4 ons: gnment Type &: harges ent/Contac view view- n/Translat	503 Segment	14	harges/Fee	Orig Nu 4	nst As ginal A	ssignmer Assignme and Date	nt/sstat nt l	ed bel Revise	ow: I Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Locati  Assignation  effing a cruitme in interior interior interior interior interior includes a city)	Mob A ons: grament Type & : Larges ent/Contac view view-	503 Segment	14		Orig Nu 4	jinal F	Assignme and Date	nt I	Revise	d Assignment er and Date	Amount
Locati  Assignation  effing a cruitme in interior interior interior interior interior includes a city)	Mob A ons: grament Type & : Larges ent/Contac view view-	9 5V KOCKA Segment	15		1 1		and Date	3		er and Date	Amount
Locati  Assignation  effing a cruitme in interior interior interior interior interior includes a city)	ons: griment Type & : harges ent/Contac view view- n/Translat	Segment	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF		Qua		281	<u> </u>		1 27/2	Payble
Assignation Assignation of the A	gnment Type & : harges ent/Contac view - view- n/Translat	Segment ct/Listing	ATA		Qua	minimide utagang interdemental mengen minimidental mengental utahan mengelah di mental panggungan di di sebelah seberah seberah di seberah seb				The second secon	
ection lefing of cruitme in inter in inter deration actify)	Type & : Larges ent/Contac view - view- n/Translat	::/Listing			Qua	and the second of the second o					
efing continued in interior in	Harges ent/Contac view - view- n/Translat	::/Listing			Qua		e y garanee a transporte et		ermens on personal party step secured par-	the resident of the second	
cruitme in inter in inter deration acify)	ent/Contac view - view- n/Translat			and the state of t	4	ntity	Rate			Amount	
in Interior in Int	view view n/Translat		and an expectation for the product of the		<del></del>				-	1	
in inter deration acify) es/Ch	view n/Translat	Anna Com	a dell'anno est recordi la territore per constituti di territori		-	<del></del>	25	3		10000	4
deration acify) es/ <i>Ch</i>	n/Translat	aleman anne de manier et et des		and a literature in a literature and a second constitution of	-	The self-endition in a section					
acify) es/ <i>Ch</i>		See on Property	estates garantenen kannan et i inte net			The same of the sa					
	The second second second second second		cription/O	thers							
1	arges	ana complete mande fundation and project of the deleteration of the second of the seco	nga pagawan ng katalog panasanan ng panasanan ng panasan ng panasa	en ja ja die Gelenda, jaar gebeek dit ja voor voor het vijd vij die die konst	and the second s					and the second s	
Charg	25	issum i se is annumento minorità del esc	ng a <b>ssurption</b> constitution for the filter son SMT.				10				
Nam	(4)	Maked 7	W		سهد	RD	J/ (a)	01			
yee I	D: Date	: Signat	ure:	MXO	77	The second second second	4	.,		1 4570 0	
			والمساورة والمسا	resonantantes so province per annocación contratantes	W planting their production of the second					10000	70
ssigne	mt		Job No.		Code	Amo	unt:-				
	and the state of t		2025	1	and a given a group of the continue of the continue of			manufacture production and second			
n Chai	ges					Amo	unt:-	maginate right and a significant significa			
and the second second second	edical disease in the second control of the second	to the state of th	American Service prints prints	Gra	nd Tot	tal (A	.+B) For	Net P	ayme	nt	
rds:	the state of course of the same of the sam	2	ne-	House	and	0	rly		12		
and the state of t	e tal egylenn i ja egyrenad generaliské sakt sakt skolet innet	nes e meneral proportion de la como en consideration de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya					0				
	un garina i magaine las arrivantes de la	The second deposition of the second	T Data								O the October
ob No.	Segment	Centre	Collection	Submitted		-				Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
314	ODAL	VOLVATO	atting.	4						4	4
ne inform it Numi k Acco	nation menti ber is: <b>B</b> unt Name	AHPE	(both sides of 2836 4 cK (	the page) is true  OA  Lhand  -	Bitw		Benefic	iary Ban	ik Nam C Code:	State B SBINOO	ank of In
an gara analah sahi di Sistema	gagangganta (nil utro) utraggantantentent	ge pergerana mekanara propinsi da maka mekanaran pengerana da maka mekanaran pengerana da maka mekanaran penge Baran mengerana mengerana mengerana da maka mengerana mengerana da mengerana mengerana da mengerana mengerana	men dagen er ekspringer gel geterete en mæd en	$\bigcap$	agoustage e rabiligant ele e est e rabiligati				Bill Re	ceived On:	774
	yee I ssigne n Char ds: ob No. ob No. ne inform t Num k Acco	pb No. Segment  Segme	ssignemt  Charges  Segment Centre	yee ID: Date: Signature:  ssignemt Job No.  2355  n Charges  ob No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Date Control Control  Type  A DA WWAR SWEET  The information mentioned herein (both sides of the Number is: BAHPR 836 k Account Name: Manick (	ssignemt Job No. Task of Signature: Mx O  ssignemt Job No. Task of Signature: Mx O  Task of Signature: Mx O  Gra  Total Charges  Total One House  Submitted  Type Submitted  Type Submitted  Type Submitted  Type Submitted  Type Submitted  Type Submitted  A  Thumber is: BAHPB8360A  K Account Name: Manie Manie K Chanda  K Account Name: Manie K Chanda  K Account Number: 3107828180	Summer Signature: MX 0 77  Salar Job No. Task Code  2314  Grand Total  Summer Submitted  Type  Total Date Collection Type  Submitted  Type  The information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and come thumber is: BAHPB8360A  K Account Name: Manick Chand Didwik Account Number: 91078281809	ssignemt Job No. Task Code Amo  235.4  Amo  Grand Total (A  Summar)  Summar  Submitted   Quantity Synched/ Quantity A  IQC and Agr  Submitted   IQC and Agr  Submitt	Segment Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Signature: MX 077  Amount:-  Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Summary  Date Collection Type  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me)  Dish No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted (Quantity	Segment Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Task Code	Segment Job No. Task Code Amount:  Charges Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Paymer  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Paymer  Summary  Summary  Summary  Centre Collection Type Submitted JQC and Agreed by me Accepted  PA A Accepted  Thumber is: BAHPBBBGOA  K Account Name: Manick Chard Bitwas Beneficiary Bank Name  K Account Name: Manick Chard Bitwas Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Re	Segment Job No. Task Code Amount:-  Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Summary  Summary  Cob No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted 10C and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice  Summary  Accepted Invoice  Response of the information mentioned berein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all terms and contain the information mentioned berein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all terms and contain the information mentioned berein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all terms and contain the information mentioned berein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all terms and contain the information mentioned berein (both sides of the page).  Response to the page of the page

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer marketxcel Executive Name: Who are more more by ble North Mobile No.: 7 00 30 88 5 5 2 this is to certify that Dibuchdu Notegistered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue:2<u>8・2・25</u> Valid From: <u>タ・3・25</u> to <u>2ス・3・2</u>5 Job Fieldwork Location: Color Mobile No: 89109945/7 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name North House Address 45/3, Ganguly Bogan East 120001 Kolka da - 700084.	Job Title: MOBR 5 V 5 Fieldwork Location:  Kolko Jo	Freelancer Code: MXKOLF20 Reference No: 0003 Date: 28.25
East 12000, Kolka da - 700084.	Kolkasa	Date: 23. 2.25

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offs or	Qual - Kolkada	2	250

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

				_
Date: 2	0.	2.	2	2

nee: DIBYENDU NATIT Name of signee:

Signature:

## Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Usto on Mono

Contact number: 7 90

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 9330502141

	No:-		011	0774	5/7							7-00684
1						BI	LL					
To : MA P-36 Groun	ner's Name ARKET XO and Floor, Gar	CEL DA	TA MAT			Electrict	For	Commerci No:	al Use			
PAN No.: A	on Station (CE AAECM5086D 033-4007638	)					Date Free	elancer Co	de: 🖊	NXI	KOLFDO	230003
			Toward	ls my Cha	arges/	Feesagal	nst As	signmen	/sstat	ed belo	ow:	
Job No:	200	, 50	3/	4				Assignmer and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
	B: 100 C					2	?	4.3.2	5	2	27.3	Payble 5
Fieldwork	k Locations	16	DAC	2/0								
	r Assignr							T	r			
Data Col	llection Ty	rpe & Se	egment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
	riefing char								_			0.0
	ecruitment,		/Listing	<u> </u>			2	250	,		500	00
	ain intervie						<u> </u>	-				
4- Ma	in intervie	w-										
	oderation/1 pecify)			ription/Oth	ners	ris Spie						
Other Fe	es/Char	ges						T				
Supervision	n Charges		<i>A</i> = =	~ ~	/ 0 =							
Executive	e Name:	U.	000		0 7	00	2000	- (B	<i>Э</i> л			
EIC Empl	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure: ///	× 0	<u> </u>		7			500	00
Totals				i majertos el esta	<del></del>			grel di re			3 00	00
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		ask Code	Am	ount:-	,	para salahiri		
1.75				2025	0							
3) Supervis	ion Charge	es			Visit vi Talia		Am	ount:-	26 Table 1			
			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Grand T	otal (	A+B) For	Net	Payme	nt	
	Vorde: /-	2 46	, /	100	no S	ned	0	nly.			•	
in M	VUIUS.	-										
Rupees in W						Sun	ıma	У				Quantity Payable i
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		/ Synched/	Quantity	Rejectedby greed by me	200	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
Number	Job No.	Quel	KING	Collection Type	Sub 2	y Synched/ mitted	Quantity QC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Acc	epted 2	Invoice 2	2
Assignment Number	Job No.	ation menti	ioned herein	Collection Type  (both sides o	Sub  2  1 the page	e) is true and of	Quantity QC and A	Rejectedby greed by me the best of m	Accept beliefs	and I agree  ank Nam  SC Code	Invoice  2  e with all terms and c	2 onditions. 0166 3 8

Execution Mobile  This is to certify that Pale Conducting interviews and conducting interviews a	ault	PIC of the freelancer  Moloy Karti Paknowdy
	in day panda panda sa	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

House Address H.C. Boura

Job No: 20250314 Job Title: MOBA 5V5

Fieldwork Location: KOLKATA

Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2013-8

Reference No:

Date: 28,02.2025

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
oftline	QUAL - KOLKATA		dominate A
	basini ng kalasin sa makambersatay ku pamang kulab , hat ng maka Basini ng kalasin sa talah sa kalasin ng kal	en e eprompile en emplemen	a mengalikanan Kan Masilikan

he above stated assignment will start from 4.3.25 and end on 27.3.25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a eelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for rmanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment ithout showing any reason thereof.

olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all ms and conditions.

28.01.2015 ate:

me of signee: Moloy Kanti Palcowdly

Moloy Kanti Palcrowdly

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Wham Moudat

Contact number: 72030 8855

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 96

Signature:

THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	5 02	141					, ,	oghly - 7/223
			BIL					
Customer's Name & Address			Ecop B E.		Commercia			
To : MARKET XCEL DATA M.	ATRIX PV	. LTD.		1,01	Jonnerch	ai use:		
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-7000	Dhakuria, Near	Dhakuria Electr	ict	Bill N	10: 10	2 4 6 7		
PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389				Date	: 314	13463	LE 2023-	0074
Towa	ards my Ch	arges/Fees	again					
30b No: 20250314		10 60% - 1	Orig	jinal A	ssignment and Date	t Revise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: MOBA 6V	5				4 -			Payble
Fieldwork Locations: KOLL	TATA							1
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t		Quai	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges	-							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	3		***************************************					
3- Main interview -			-					
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Otl	hers						
Other Fees/Charges		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						
upervision Charges							900.0	7D
	Ham	Mous	Aal	(	1001			<u> </u>
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	FOXM	7		100			
otals					1		900.0	0
THE RESIDENCE AND A STATE OF THE RESIDENCE AND A STATE OF THE RESIDENCE OF	Job No.	Task C	nde	Amou	nt:-			
Fees for Assignemt	2025			741100				
The second secon	031							
	0012	<del></del>						
Supervision Charges	03/2	+		Amou	nt:-			
Supervision Charges	0012		ıd Tot			Net Payme	ent	
	udire	Gran				Net Payme	ent	
Supervision Charges pees in Words: ^/one he		Gran	Ng		+B) For I	Net Payme	ent	
signment Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Gran  Land S  Quantity Synche Submitted	umr	nary	+B) For I	Net Payme  nvoice Quantity  Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable i Subsequent Invoic
signment Job No. Segment Centre 2025 SAL WALLA	Date Collection Type	Gran  Submitted	umr ia/ Qu	mary rantity Re and Agree	jectedby Imed by me	nvoice Quantity Accepted	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invo
signment Joh No Segment Centre	Date Collection Type  A SFP LING  In (both sides of	Gran  S  Quantity Synche Submitted  the page) is true	umr id/ Qu ioc	mary rantity Re and Agre	jectedby Indeed by me	eliefs and I agree ry Bank Nam	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invo

	1	17, Okhla Indi	net-i-1 m				
1	market xcel	weit of I dill	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okh Estate, New Delhi, Delh e: Islam Mo	TIVUEU _	Okhla Indust	rial PIC of	the freelancer
1		Mobile No.:	00308855	2			
1	This is to certify that conducting interviews		EUAUUU				1.97
				as a freelar	nce supplier f	or a	n 190
	Research Data by M	arket Xcel as	data. He/She has been a per project specific Assignn 25Valid From: 4:3,25t	uthorized to	collect Mark	et BO	ρου
	Date of I	0 0 0 0		Letter.	Reference N	o: 0	any
	the specific re-	Mobile No: 98.	25 Valid From: <u>√ 3.25 t</u> 303 72434 Address: This	Authority Co	Job Fieldwo	rk .	100 (
ļ.	the specific request of the	he freelance sup	303 42434 Address: This plier to facilitate in his/her assi	gnment.	itu is issued d	on Alo	V
							po poddo)
٠.			Assignment let	ter		(Card III)	ider's Signature)
	Errola W (90 m)	Bob Kory					
	Freelancer Name	dda /	Job No: 202503		Freelancer (	Tode: MX	04-2023
	House Address 4/4	2	Job Title: MOBR 5	V5	Reference N		0230
16	30 7049001		Fieldwork Location:			8.02.	
	Ko s ka sa -		KOSK	rata	Date. 2	8.02.	25
1'		700002					
De	ar Sir/Madam,						
det	s has reference to the disc	cussion we had wi	ith you regarding the assignmen ended on.	t pertaining to	the captioned	subject matter	and evaloimed in
We	ail at the project briefing now offer you fees for the	Which you had att	ended on.			subject matter	and explained in
belo	ow and overleaf.	c assignment and	other associated fees as mention	ned hereunder	, on the terms	and conditions	mentioned
(A)	Fees for Assignment:						
		<del></del>					• 45
	Data Collection Type	n l				0	2
11.2			Segment - Cente	r		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs.
-	Offine.		2	11		(1103)	(Per Qty)
	770000		Rual - Ko	PROJO		6	250.
			2 0 5 0 5 0				
he at	ove stated assignment w	vill start from	and end on	The comple	eted assignmen	nt should be de	1:
ımbe	rs/quantity through the d						
	The second second	is some uncome in	O DIC SCCIII CO SELVEE - I DE DEVICA	e location cha	and ha almana		D ~ 1
	mandated at the hoove s	tated bifering, 14t	JU-C JUHHIJANCE OF AGTEEN SCHEA	11110 mart #00th	16		
	ione in partituit without	any future refer	Cuce/intimation to voil I his i	c not on amn	loremant has	1	
man	ent/temporary employme	puisue any omer	vocation of your choice or way shall be entertained in future.	ork for any o	other person,	and that no rec	quest from you for
hout	showing any reason there	eof.	ry shan be entertained in future.	. The Compan	ly reserves its	right to termina	te your assignment
, ,.							
lemn	ly declare the informatio	n mentioned here	in (both sides of the page) is tru	e and correct	to the best of n	ny beliefs and I	agree with all
is an	d conditions.					.,	agree widian
	000						
te:	28.2.2	25	***	Signed in	the presenc	e of:	
ne o	fsignee: $Gan$	, Adh	10 Dry Poddad	1) Witnes	s Name: 💆	11000	mondal
				Contac	t number:	100 30	28552
						( (	
			0 11 -	Signati	ire:		
atur	e: Ban' R	d 10 109	y rodd an	2) Witnes		nov am	
				Contac	t number: _	2830	424321
				Signatu	ıre:	XX	<u></u>
						21	9

Job No: 202503  Job Title: 1003105	TRIX PVT. Dhakuria, Near [ I1	. <b>LTD.</b> Dhakuria	BI	For Bill I	Commercia		00	032.	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South I Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-70003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076339  Towa  Job No: 2 0 2 5 0 3  Job Title: 70 0 3 60 5	TRIX PVT. Dhakuria, Near [ I1	. <b>LTD.</b> Dhakuria	BI	For Bill I	Commercia				
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAP-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South I Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-70003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389  Toward Job No: 2 0 2 5 0 3 Job Title: 100 3 N 5	Ohakuria, Near [ 11 rds my Cha	Dhakuria	a Electrict	Bill I		al Use:			
Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-70003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076399  Towa  Job No: 2 0 2 5 0 3  Job Title: 10 0 3 10 5	rds my Cha		i Eleculot	Date					
Job No: 202503	the state of	arges		Free	. 4.0			4.25 CLF207	30230
Job Title: 100 13 10 5	3 14		/Feesagai	nst As	signment	/sstated	belo	w:	
					ssignmen and Date			Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: 100 13 AV 5 V 5				( )	4.3.25 6 2			27.	Payble 3: 25
Fieldwork Locations: Kolko	da								
Fees for Assignment				<u> </u>					
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t		Qua	antity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges					250	_	1	500-	00
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	]		6		2 30			3 0 0	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-							1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans	ecription/Oth	hore							
(Specify)	iscription/Oti	11013							
Other Fees/Charges							n opener		
Supervision Charges		20 ~	2-10/						
Executive Name: USSO	000 101	V 0	77	-()	CON,				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature:	X 0.	77		<u> </u>			500.	00
Totals	12-1-11-	950	Task Code	I Am	ount:-			5	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		lask Code	Aili	June	<del>.</del>			
	2025			Am	ount:-	e de la Colo			
3) Supervision Charges	<u>.                                     </u>					Not De			
	. / . /				A+B) For	Net Pa	yme	nt .	
upees in Words: Foffen	4056	000	2	101	ly.				
			Sun	nma	ŕy				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Type	Su	ty Synched/ bmitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	- 1	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice
2025 ON ONE	Wer land	6	•		_	6		6	6
solemnly declare the information mentioned her ly PAN Account Number is: 3 Peneficiary Bank Account Name: 3 Peneficiary Bank Account Number: 4 PAN Account	095	999	t KOTY	700	Benefic		k Nam Code Bill R	e: 3000 A eceived On:	9 300 30KBL